TM4 SchwarzmüllerTM
Low-Voltage Inverters
Ideal for Off-Highway Applications.
AC Motor Controller
The TM4 Schwarzmüller Inverter family is designed to
control AC-motors in all types of electric vehicles.
Adaptable motor control, using a Flux Vector Control
algorithm, offers best performance for drive systems.

Cont.
Current
(Arms)
Boost Curr.
10 Sec.
(Arms)
Heat Sink
Types
available
Size
LxWxH_P/
LxWxH_Fx
(mm)
Weight
(kg / lb)
MI01-S-24/80 24 80 40 90
plate 140x165x70 1,4 / 3,1
MI01-S-48/60 48 60 40 65
MI02-S-24/160 24 160 80 180
plate 140x165x70 1,5 / 3,3
MI02-S-48/120 48 120 70 130
MI03-S-24/240 24 240 120 260
plate,
finned horizontal/
vertical
140x200x90
140x200x110
2,4 / 5,29 plate
2,5 / 5,51 finnedMI03-S-48/180 48 180  100 200
MI03-X1-80/80 80 80 40 90
MI06-S-24/400 24 400 200 420 plate,
finned horizontal/
vertical
140x200x100
140x200x120
3,5 / 7,72 plate
3,7 / 8,16 finnedMI06-S-48/400 48 400  200 420
MI08-S-24/550 24 550  275 600
plate,
finned horizontal/
vertical
150x225x100
150x225x120
4,0 / 8,82 plate
4,1 / 9,04 finned
MI08-S-48/550 48 550 275 600
MI08-S-80/300 80 300 150 330
MI08-S-80/400 80 400 200 440
MI08-S-96/300 96 300 150 330
MI08-S-96/400 96 400 200 440
MI20-S-80/650 80 650 325 715
plate,
finned vertical
280x280x100